 地 址 ： 香 港 柴 灣 新 業 街 8 號 八 號 商 業 廣 場 8 樓 8 0 1 室
深 圳 代 表 处 ：深 圳 市 南 山 科 技 园 ，科 智 西 路 5 号 ，2 5 栋 二 段 三 楼 5 1 8 0 5 7
Add:  3/F, 25# Building, 5 Kezhixi Rd. Science Park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, PRC 518057
T e l :   ( 8 6 )  0 7 5 5 - 2 6 6 1  5 3 7 8  F a x :   ( 8 6 )  0 7 5 5 - 2 6 6 1  5 7 5 8
w w w . s o l e n o i d p u m p . c o m . c n   m a r k e t i n g @ m i c r o p u m p . c o m . c n
w w w . m i c r o p u m p . c o m . c n
208CATV02
CS M – E XX YYY

Self-priming at
counter working pressure sv
STANDARD MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
Pressure ( * table )
Flow Rate ( * table)
Standard
 E – European Standard
 U – US Standard
 J – Japanese Standard
 K – Korea Standard
Company Name
Pump Size
B – Big size pump
M – Median size pump
S – Small size pump
PRESSURE – FLOW RATE CURVE
Model: CSM-04060 SV
Fl
ow
 ra
te
 (c
c/
m
in
)
200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
* Table
XX – The Code of Flow Rate (FR) Table， YYY – The Code of Pressure (bar) table
XX YYY FR
(cc/min)    type Pressure
(BAR)
04035 120 SV 3.5
04060 180 SV 6.0
Mechanical Drawing & Dimension
Model: CSM-04060 SV